COMPANY NAME:

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICES LTD

Department 1 - DIRECTORS Payment Period - Weekly
BASIC 1.00 865.0000 865.00 PAYE Tax 193.44  Total Gross Pay TD
National Insurance 79.44  Gross for Tax TD
Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

47 27/02/2015 1 387T 16 MRS JULIA MARIE COOK

STOCK CODE 0681 (© 2007 Sage (UK) Limited  To re-order stationery ring 0800 33 66 33

45655.00
45655.00
11098.98
37835.00

3833.68

805.00
865.00
865.00

NM893584B

COMPANY NAME:

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICES LTD

Payment Method - BACS Payment Period - Monthly

SALARY 1.00 3750.0000 3750.00 PAYE Tax 520.12  Total Gross Pay TD

46250.00

National Insurance 34434  Gross for Tax TD 46250.00
Tax Paid TD 10362.88
Earnings for NI TD 38379.00
National Insurance TD 3887.74
Earnings for NI 3489.00
Gross for Tax 3750.00
Total Gross Pay 3750.00
Nat. Insurance No. NR723076A

11 27/02/2015 1 625T 1 MR STEVEN J COOK

STOCK CODE 0681 © 2007 Sage (UK) Limited  To re-order stationery ring 0800 33 66 33




