CO	MP	AN	IY	N.	AM	F

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICES LTD

Depar	tment 1 -	DIRECTORS			Payment	Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Weel	kly
DESCRIPTIO		HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT	DESCRI	PTION	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
BASIC		1.00	865.0000	865.00) PAYE Ta		193.44 79.44	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD	45655.00 45655.00 11098.98 37835.00 3833.68
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No.	805.00 865.00 865.00 NM893584B
AY PERIOD	DATE	DEPART	MENT T	TAX CODE	EMPLOYEE NO.		EMPLOYEE NAME		NET PAY
47	27/02/2015	1		387T	16 M	RS JULIA N	MARIE COOK		592.12
			STOCK CODE 00	681 © 2007	Sage (UK) Limited	To re-order sta	tionery ring 0800 33 66 33		

COMPANY NAME:

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICES LTD

Department 1	- DIRECTORS	- DIRECTORS			nt Method - BA	cs	Payment Period - Month	hly
Department 1 DESCRIPTION	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT	DE	SCRIPTION	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
SALARY	1.00	3750.0000	3750.00		Гах al Insurance	520.12 344.34	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD	46250.00 46250.00 10362.88 38379.00 3887.74
							Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No.	3489.00 3750.00 3750.00 NR723076A
Y PERIOD	DATE DEF	PARTMENT	TAX CODE	EMPLOYEE NO.		EMPLOYEE NAM	E	NET PAY
11 27/02/	2015 1		625T	1	MR STEVEN J	соок		2885.54